CITY OF WEST ALLIS WORK ORDER #1

-	
- 1	() =

RA SMITH, INC.

DATE:

MAY 21, 2025

PROJECT:

PRIVATE PROPERTY WORK - WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENTS

SUBJECT:

INSPECTION SERVICES

In accordance with Resolution No. 2025-1897 the Agreement for Professional Services dated as of March 13, 2025 (the "Agreement"), you are directed to proceed with work on the Project as outlined below:

Work:

As described in submitted proposal to City dated May 13, 2025

Estimate:

\$45,000.00 (See attached Fee Schedule and Cost Breakdown)

Schedule:

Work to commence immediately. To be completed as part of the Basic Services

under the Agreement.

This Work Order, including any attachments, is incorporated into the Agreement. All work defined in this Work Order and payment therefor shall be performed in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Agreement, unless otherwise modified herein. Any modification(s) of this Work Order is subject to approval and acceptance pursuant to the Agreement.

Issued:

Title: City Engineer

Date: 5/21/2025

Received and Approved:

RA SMITH JNC

Title: DIRECTOR OF MUNICIPAL SERVICES

Date: 5/21/2025

HRIS UM. STAMBORTES, P.E.

ATTACHMENTS:

Scope of Services

COMPTROLLER'S CERTIFICATE
Countersigned this 5/21/2025 day of ______, 2024 and I certify that the necessary funds have been provided to pay the liability that may be incurred by the City of West Allis under this

Contract by:

Jason taczmarek

Jason Kaczmarek, Director of

Finance/Comptroller